8:30

8:45

9:00

10:35

10:45

11:00

r————__ﬁ

pall ""l'"ll\u'
—

Marion

 S—
OREGON

&

POLK COUNTY

JOINT MEETING OF
MARION AND POLK COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

To Fill the Vacancy for Oregon State Senate District 10

Tuesday, June 25, 2019
8:30 a.m. to 11:30 p.m.
Senator Hearing Room

555 Court St. NE, Salem, Oregon

AGENDA

Welcome, Introductions, and Overview of
the process

Nominee’s Opening Statement
3 minutes for each statement

Commissioners’ Questions
2 minutes for each response

Closing Statements
3 minutes for each statement

Break
ACTION ITEM

Deliberation and Vote

Adjourn

Commissioner Brentano, Chair

Each Nominee, proceeding alphabetically.

Each commissioner has two questions and
will ask each nominee for a response,
before moving to the next question.
Nominees will rotate answering each
question first, proceeding alphabetically.

Each Nominee, reversing the previous

order. Starting with the end of the
alphabet.

All County Commissioners, proceeding
alphabetically

Commissioner Brentano, Chair



