



JOINT MEETING OF MARION AND POLK COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

To Fill the Vacancy for Oregon State Senate District 10

Tuesday, June 25, 2019 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 p.m. Senator Hearing Room 555 Court St. NE, Salem, Oregon

AGENDA

8:30	Welcome, Introductions, and Overview of the process	Commissioner Brentano, Chair
8:45	Nominee's Opening Statement 3 minutes for each statement	Each Nominee, proceeding alphabetically.
9:00	Commissioners' Questions 2 minutes for each response	Each commissioner has two questions and will ask each nominee for a response, before moving to the next question. Nominees will rotate answering each question first, proceeding alphabetically.
10:35	Closing Statements 3 minutes for each statement	Each Nominee, reversing the previous order. Starting with the end of the alphabet.
10:45	Break	
	ACTION ITEM	
11:00	Deliberation and Vote	All County Commissioners, proceeding alphabetically
	Adjourn	Commissioner Brentano, Chair